
CALENDARIO CORSI DI RECUPERO ESTIVI- ANNO SCOLASTICO A. S. 2013/2014 

Giorno 
23/06/2014 
25/06/2014 
02/07/2014 
03/07/2014 
04/07/2014 

Giorno 
23/06/2014 
25/06/2014 
02/07/2014 
03/07/2014 
04/07/2014 

Materia: Matematica 
Classi: 4A-B-C 

Insegnante: Intia Violeta 

Dalle ore Alle ore Sede 
08.30 10.30 via Diaz 
08.30 10.30 via Diaz 
08.30 10.30 via Diaz 
08.30 10.30 via Diaz 
08.30 10.30 via Diaz 

Materia: Matematica 
Classi: 4D-F-H-I 

Insegnante: Intia Violeta 

Dalle ore 
10.30 
10.30 
10.30 
10.30 
10.30 

Alle ore 
12.30 
12.30 
12.30 
12.30 
12.30 

Sede 
via Diaz 
via Diaz 
via Diaz 
via Diaz 
via Diaz 

Aula 
l 
l 
l 
l 
l 

Aula 
l 
l 


